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Tom Boardman SLDMWA 559-241-6217 hydrobro@ix.netcom.com
Gary Bobker TBI 415-721-7680 bobker@bay.org
Chet Bowling USBR 916-979-2180
John Burke USBR 916-979-2683 jfburke@mp.usbr.gov
Mark Carpenter WVVD 559-241-6218 h204u@ix.netcom.com
Curtis Creel DWR 916-653-5243
Mike Ford DWR 916-653-7247 mford@water.ca.gov
Steve Ford DWR 916-227-7534 sford@water.ca.gov
Dan Fults FRIANT WUA 916-441-1231 dfults@msn.com
John A. Gage Jr. DWR/SWPAO 916-653-4389 jgage@water.ca.gov
Greg Gartell CCWD 925-988-8100 wrccwd@ccnet.com
- Darryl Hayes DWR 916-653-6408
Bruce Herbold EPA 415-744-1992 BHERBOLD@aoI.com
Perry L. Herrgesell DFG 209-948-7800 pherrges@delta.dfg.ca.gov
Arthur Hinojosa MWD 916-650-2650 ahinojosa@mwd.dst.ca.us
Raymond Jay SWRCB 916-657-2214 RJay@waterdghts.swrcb.ca.gov
Steve Kashiwada DVVR
Kathy Kelly DWR 916-653-1099 kkelly@water.ca.gov
Marty Kjelson USFWS 209-946-6400
Simon Kwan DWR 916-653-6025 skwan@water.ca.gov
John Leahigh DWR 916-574-2660 leahigh@water.ca.gov
Guy Masier DWR 916-574-2655 guy@water.ca.gov
Steve Macaulay SWC 916-447-7357
Joe Miyamoto EBMUD 510-287-2021
Tom Morstem-Marx USBR 916-978-5080
Ann Marie Parkin MWD 916-650-2670 aparkin@mwd.dst.ca.us
Archie Noriega DWR 916-653-9687
Victor Pacheco DWR 916-574-2662 vpacheco@water.ca.gov
Jason Peltier CVPWA 916-448-1638
Pete Rhoads MWDSC 916-650-2620 prhoads@compuserve.com
Michele Simpson NMFS 916-978-5029 Michele.Simpson@noaa.gov
Jim Snow DWR 916-574-2666 jsnow@water.ca.gov
Dave Schuster RCWA 916-325-4050
Jim Gpence DVMR 916-574-2722 jspence@water.ca.gov
Dale Sweetnam DFG 916-948-7800 dsweetna@delta.dfg.ca.gov

, Matthew Vandenberg USFWS 916-979-2739 matthew_vandeberg@mail.fws.gov
Jim White DFG 916-653-3540 jwhite@hq.dfg.ca.gov
Nick Wilcox SWRCB 916-657-0446 nwilcox@waterdghts.swrcb.ca.gov
Ed VVinkler MVVD 916-650-2616 ewinkler@mwd.dst.ca.us
Tom Zuckerman CDWA 209-943-5431
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